


SHIPPING
SERVICE FEATURES

Express shipping

Doorstep delivery

Ship up to 30Kg per shipment

Online tracking

EXPRESS

India

239

279

319

292

340

384

292

340

384

Pakistan Bangladesh

10kg
20kg
30kg

ERSAL
SERVICE

Direct deposit to the beneficiary 

account at a local bank in the 

destination country

Global Western Union service in more 

than 200 countries and motre than 

500,000 agent locations worldwide
Best remittance exchange rates in the 

Kingdom

Fastest remittance to the beneficiary

Product

39.5

91.25

131.5

177.5

212

258

400

35

Prepaid 30

Prepaid 75

Prepaid 110

Prepaid 150

Prepaid 180

Prepaid 220

Prepaid 360

Mobily Prepaid (25.43 Initial Balance)

Price (VAT Inclusive)

TELECOM
SERVICE

Mobile SIM card and recharging the 
SIM card
Price of the basic SIM is 34.5 Saudi 
riyals including VAT, with a basic 
balance of 25 Saudi riyals

For more information about our express service 
to other destinations please visit our nearest 
branch or website: 

https://splonline.com.sa/en/price-calculator


