

EXPRESS SHIPPING

SERVICE FEATURES

- Express shipping
- Doorstep delivery
- Ship up to **30Kg** per shipment
- Online tracking

Weight _/ Country	India	Pakistan	Bangladesh
10kg	239	292	292
20kg	279	340	340
30kg	319	384	384

For more information about our express service to other destinations please visit our nearest branch or website:

https://splonline.com.sa/en/price-calculator

TELECOM

SERVICE

- Mobile SIM card and recharging the SIM card
- Price of the basic SIM is 34.5 Saudi riyals including VAT, with a basic balance of 25 Saudi riyals

موبايلي Mobily	Product I	Price (VAT Inclusive)
	Prepaid 30	39.5
	Prepaid 75	91.25
	Prepaid 110	131.5
	Prepaid 150	177.5
	Prepaid 180	212
	Prepaid 220	258
	Prepaid 360	400
Mobily Pre	paid (25.43 Initial Balan	ce) 35

ERSAL

SERVICE

- Direct deposit to the beneficiary account at a local bank in the destination country
- Global Western Union service in more than 200 countries and motre than 500,000 agent locations worldwide
- Best remittance exchange rates in the Kingdom
- Fastest remittance to the beneficiary